Q u a s a r
r e f r i g e r a t i o n  d r y e r s
Q U A S A R :  T H E  T R E N D  S E T T E R
Large industries vary considerably in nature, but they all share a common feature: they demand
absolute reliability, 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. The cost of even a single day
of lost production, or the risk of any damage to either the operation process
or finished goods, could have extremely costly consequences.
Hiross’ Quasar, born from the know-how provided by the world’s premium large

All functions are fully programmable, giving the user full control over
dryer operation. A working hour counter and programmable service interval
monitoring facility simplify maintenance scheduling.
A status report lists the 8 most recent occurrences, whilst a secondary
report memorises all sensor readings at alarm intervention, for easy fault diagnosis.
The comprehensive set of alarms can be user-programmed, and on intervention
they provide easily understandable written text messages. General alarm and unit
status volt free contacts are also supplied. The microprocessor display can be
installed up to a distance of 60 m from the dryer.
THE TREND SETTER’S VITAL STATISTICS…
MODEL Air flow Nominal Air Water Condenser Dimensions (mm) Weight
absorbed connections connect. water
power flow
m3/min.  cfm (kW) PN/DN BSP(F)     m3/h      A     B      C (kg)
WATER-COOLED MODELS
QSR130 130 4591 12,5 10/150 1” 4,3 4050 755 1670 750
QSR170 170 6004 16,0 10/200 1 1/2” 6,6 4135 927 1710 1200
QSR225 225 7946 21,9 10/200 1 1/2” 8,6 4180 1120 1750 1350
QSR280 280 9888 28,2 10/250 1 1/2” 10,5 5125 1190 1840 1450
QSR350 350 12361 33,1 10/300 1 1/2” 13,4 5135 1240 1915 1620
AIR-COOLED MODELS
QSR130 130 4591 12,3 10/150 - - 4050 960 1740 780
QSR170 170 6004 16,2 10/200 - - 4135 1150 2150 1290
QSR225 225 7946 22,3 10/200 - - 4180 1150 2150 1380